

## City of Ann Arbor

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-13	345	Version:	1	Name:	8/2/21 Resolution to Approve Amen Council Rules	dments to the
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/2/2	021			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	8/2/2	021			Final action:	8/2/2021	
Enactment date:	8/2/2	021			Enactment #:	R-21-298	
Title:	Resolution to Approve Amendments to the Council Rules						
Sponsors:	Council Administration Committee						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments: 1. Proposed Council Rule Changes for 7-13-21 Draft.pdf, 2. Council Rules as Approved 080221.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
8/2/2021	1	City Cou	ncil		App	proved	Pass

Resolution to Approve Amendments to the Council Rules

Whereas, It is a goal of the City Council to improve the way Council works together as a body, modeling civil discourse for our community, building trust in local government and ensuring meetings are accessible to the public;

RESOLVED, That the City Council adopts the attached amendments to the Council Rules.

Sponsored by: Council Administration Committee